October 1 Difference - Elementary:

October 1 Difference - Secondary:

School

Elementary Schools

111
102
105
107
147
150
108
104
120
145
112
114
116
146
143
121
103
123
144
122
124
148

Arrowhead Elementary
Bloomington Elementary
Bloomington Hills Elementary
Coral Canyon Elementary
Crimson View Elementary
Desert Canyons Elementary
Diamond Valley Elementary
Enterprise Elementary
Heritage Elementary
Horizon Elementary
Hurricane Elementary

La Verkin Elementary
Legacy Elementary

Little Valley Elementary
Majestic Fields Elementary
Panorama Elementary
Paradise Canyon Elementary
Red Mountain Elementary
Riverside Elementary
Sandstone Elementary
Santa Clara Elementary
South Mesa Elementary

Washington County School District
January Enroliment

85
124
Kinder

garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade

60
79
46
68
68
121
59
52
72
99
84
70
107
61
95
67
71
71
93
67
55
74

1st

65
77
94
90
74
110
70
51
72
94
98
65
95
76
102
65
72
64
86
84
80
86

2nd

83
83
76
90
86
109
65
47
82
117
119
72
96
81
117
64
81
67
93
88
78
118

January 6, 2025

3rd

89
109
68
103
79
120
64
67
85
91
100
72
90
103
137
83
78
83
120
86
77
103

4th

108
99
70
94

106

105
63
58
76

103
110
73

101
114

120
67
71
94
110
87
79
110

5th

87
111
84
95
116
116
61
76
89
116
112
68
80
123
160
76
70
76
114
87
87
111

6th

84

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Total

492
558
438
540
529
681
382
435
476
620
623
420
569
558
731
422
443
455
616
499
456
602



Washington County School District
January Enroliment

January 6, 2025
October 1 Difference - Elementary: 85
October 1 Difference - Secondary: 124
Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th
School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade  Total
128 Springdale Elementary 4 10 7 3 10 3 37
130 Sunset Elementary 83 65 83 77 76 71 455
134 Three Falls Elementary 51 84 103 96 96 96 526
140 Washington Elementary 67 68 66 76 77 87 441
118 Water Canyon School 29 23 35 20 28 32 26 193
Total Elementary Schools 1,873 2,020 2,206 2,279 2,305 2,404 110 13,197
Intermediate Schools
308 Hurricane Intermediate 343 379 722
325 Lava Ridge Intermediate 358 335 693
320 Pine View Intermediate 375 354 729
303 Sunrise Ridge Intermediate 406 401 807
304 Tonaquint Intermediate 324 335 659
302 Washington Fields Intermediate 455 464 919
Total Intermediate School 2,261 2,268 4,529
Middle Schools
405 Crimson Cliffs Middle 474 463 937
403 Desert Hills Middle 487 420 907
404 Dixie Middle 413 427 840
408 Hurricane Middle 398 388 786
420 Pine View Middle 349 354 703
425 Snow Canyon Middle 426 364 790
Total Middle School 2,547 2,416 4,963



Washington County School District

January Enroliment

January 6, 2025

October 1 Difference - Elementary: 85
October 1 Difference - Secondary: 124
Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade  Total
High Schools
518 Water Canyon High 35 46 48 50 52 49 280
770 Career Tech High 218 166 144 62 590
705 Crimson Cliffs High 468 474 457 1399
703 Desert Hills High 431 403 408 1242
704 Dixie High 418 433 422 1273
712 Enterprise High 74 100 98 97 86 77 532
716 Hurricane High 414 404 373 1191
718 Millcreek High 1" 63 72 146
720 Pine View High 362 405 353 1120
725 Snow Canyon High 443 458 424 1325
Total High School 109 146 364 2,860 2922 2,697 9,098
Total Secondary Schools 2,261 2,377 2,693 2,780 2,860 2,922 2,697 18,590
Preschool, Post High, UOS In-District
920 Preschool 958
240 Post High 105
200 UOS K-8 In-District 91
500 UOS 6-12 In-District 447
Total Preschool. Post High, UOS In-District 1,601
Total Students K - 12 1,873 2,020 2,206 2,279 2,305 2,404 2,371 2,268 2,693 2,780 2,860 2,922 2,697| 33,388

Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th WCSD
garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade  Total



Washington County School District

January Enroliment

January 6, 2025
October 1 Difference - Elementary: 85
October 1 Difference - Secondary: 124
Kinder 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

School garten Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade  Total
Other
220 ChildFind 72
711 SUCCESS Academy 307
000 UT Residents Attending AZ 61
Total Other 440
Utah Online Out of District
200 UOS K-8 Out of District FT 210
UOS K-8 Out of District PT or Private School 1891
500 UOS 6-12 Out of District FT 999
UOS 6-12 Out of District PT 5,184
Total Utah Online Out of District 8,284

Grand Total Students K - 12 (In District & Out of District) 42,112



